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15-24 July 2022

START LIST

4 x 400 Metres Relay Mixed - Round 1

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualify to Final

RECORDS

World Record [T
Championships Record [[&85]
World Leading [N

RESULT TEAM COUNTRY VENUE
3:09.34 United States USA Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT
3:09.34 United States USA Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT
3:15.58 Nigeria NGR Samuel Ogbemudia Stadium, Benin City (NG

DATE
29 Sep 2019
29 Sep 2019
26 Jun 2022

Timing by SEIKO

15 July 2022

TEAM

BELGIUM

1
2
3
4

POLAND

1
2
3
4

NIGERIA

1
2
3
4

UNITED STATES

NN =

NETHERLANDS

1
2
3
4

GREAT BRITAIN & NI

1
2
3
4

11:45 START TIME
BIB NATIONAL RECORD
BEL 3:11.51
1579
454
1580
455

Alexander DOOM (M)
Camille LAUS (W)
Christian IGUACEL (M)
Helena PONETTE (W)

POL 3:09.87

2220
1006
2233
1023

Kajetan DUSZYNSKI (M)

lga BAUMGART-WITAN (W)
Karol ZALEWSKI (M)

Justyna SWIETY-ERSETIC (W)

NGR 3:13.60

2180
969
2174
976

Samson Oghenewegba NATHANIEL (M)
Patience Okon GEORGE (W)

Dubem AMENE (M)

Imaobong Nse UKO (W)

USA 3:09.34

2379
1204
2411
179

Elija GODWIN (M)
Kennedy SIMON (W)
Vernon NORWOOD (M)
Wadeline JONATHAS (W)

ITA 3:13.51

Lorenzo BENATI (M)

Ayomide Temilade FOLORUNSO (W)
Brayan LOPEZ (M)

Alice MANGIONE (W)

JPN 3:16.67

Yuki Joseph NAKAJIMA (M)
Nanako MATSUMOTO (W)
Ryuki IWASAKI (M)

Mayu KOBAYASHI (W)

NED 3:10.36

2159 Liemarvin BONEVACIA (M)
952 Lieke KLAVER (W)

2169 Tony VAN DIEPEN (M)
958 Eveline SAALBERG (W)

GBR 3:11.95

1858 Joseph BRIER (M)
688 Zoey CLARK (W)

1872 Alex HAYDOCK-WILSON (M)
706 Laviai NIELSEN (W)
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SEASON BEST

3:15.58
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START LIST
4 x 400 Metres Relay Mixed - Round 1

mn 15 July 2022  11:56 START TIME
LANE TEAM BIB NATIONAL RECORD SEASON BEST

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC DOM 3:10.21

1 1736 Lidio Andres FELIZ (M)
2 590 Fiordaliza COFIL (W)

3 1740 Alexander 0GANDO (M)
4 593 Marileidy PAULINO (W)

GERMANY GER 3:12.94

1 1922 Patrick SCHNEIDER (M)
2 758 Corinna SCHWAB (W)

3 1921 Marvin SCHLEGEL (M)
4 757 Alica SCHMIDT (W)

JAMAICA JAM 3:11.76

1 2027 Demish GAYE (M)

2 843 Roneisha MCGREGOR (W)
3 2017 Karayme BARTLEY (M)

4 841 Tiffany JAMES (W)

IRELAND IRL 3:12.88 3:24.05

1979 Christopher O'DONNELL (M)
783 Sophie BECKER (W)

1980 Jack RAFTERY (M)

782 Rhasidat ADELEKE (W)

5 | BRAZL BRA 3:15.89

1 1618 Douglas HERNANDES MENDES (M)
2 477 Tiffani MARINHO (W)

3 1607 Vitor Hugo DE MIRANDA (M)

4 485 Tabata VITORINO (W)

6 | BAHAMAS BAH 3:14.42

1 1556 Bradley DORMEUS (M)

2 446 Megan MOSS (W)

3 1562 Alonzo RUSSELL (M)

4 442 Doneisha ANDERSON (W)

SOUTH AFRICA RSA 3:19.18 3:23.06 DNS

NwN =

SPAIN ESP 3:13.29 3:18.90

1 Ifiaki CANAL (M)

2 Sara GALLEGO (W)

3 Oscar HUSILLOS (M)

4 Eva SANTIDRIAN (W)

‘ i = Indoor performance
ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST 2022 OUTDOOR TOP LIST
RESULT TEAM VENUE DATE RESULT TEAM VENUE 2022
3:09.34 United States (USA) ilifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT 29 Sep 19 3:15.58 Nigeria (NGR) Samuel Ogbemudia Stadium, Benin City (NG 26 Jun
3:09.87 Poland (POL) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 31 Jul 21 3:18.00 Cuba (CUB) Estadio Panamericano, La Habana (CUB) 19 Jun
3:10.21 Dominican Republic (DOM] lational Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 31 Jul 21 3:18.05 Mexico (MEX) Unidad Deportiva Bicentenario, Morelia [ 4 Jun
3:10.36 Netherlands (NED) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 31 Jul 21 3:18.84 India (IND) Jawaharlal Nehru Stadium, Chennai (IND) 14 Jun
3:11.51 Belgium (BEL) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 31 Jul 21 3:19.29 Thailand (THA) My Dinh National Stadium, Hanoi (VIE) 14 May
3:11.76 Jamaica (JAM) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 30 Jul 21 3:19.37 Vietnam (VIE) My Dinh National Stadium, Hanoi (VIE) 14 May
3:11.82 Bahrain (BRN) Khalifa International Stadium, Doha (QAT 29 Sep 19 3:21.09 Turkey (TUR) Atatiirk University Stadium, Erzurum (TUR 5 Jun
3:11.95 Great Britain & NI (GBR] National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 30 Jul 21 3:21.85 Botswana (BOT) Cote d'Or National Sports Complex, St Pi 9 Jun
3:12.88 Ireland (IRL) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN] 30 Jul 21 3:22.75 Kenva (KEN) Cote d'Or National Sports Complex, St Pi 9 Jun
3:12.94 Germany (GER) National Stadium, Tokyo (JPN) 30 Jul 21 3:23.04 Cataluna (ESP) Granollers (ESP) 2 Jul
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